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Drug Name
Abilify
Advair Diskus
Advair Diskus*
Advair HFA
Advair HFA*
Alrex

Anoro Ellipta
Asacol
Asacol*
Asmanex
Benicar
Breo Ellipta
Breo Ellipta
Breztri
Brilinta
Brilinta*
Bystolic
Celebrex
Cialis*
Cialis*
Climara
Colchicine
Combigan
Combivent*
Combivent Respimat
Corlanor
Crestor
Creon 25
Cymbalta
Dexilant
Dexilant®
Domperidone
Eliquis
Eliquis*®
Entresto
Entresto*
Estring
Farxiga
Farxiga*
Flovent HFA
Incruse Ellipta
Invokana
Januvia
Januvia*
Janumet*
Janumet XR
Jardiance
Jardiance*
Lexapro
Lialda*
Linzess

Strength

15mg
250/50mcg
250/50mcg
125/25mcg
125/25mcg
0.2%
65/25mcg
400mg
400mg
200mcg
20mg
100mcg
200mcg
160mcg

90 & 60mg
90 & 60mg
10mg
200mg
5mg

20mg
0.05mg
0.06mg
0.2%/5%
20/100mcg
20/100mcg
5mg

40mg

25K

60mg
60mg
60mg
10mg

5mg

5mg
24/26mg
24/26mg
2mg

10mg
10mg
220mcg
62.5mg
300mg
100mg
100mg
50/1000mg
50/1000
25mg
25mg
20mg
12¢9
290mcg

America’s Trusted Source for Safe and Affordable
International Prescription Medication.

Pack Size
#90
3 inhalers
3 inhalers
3 inhalers
3 inhalers
3x5mL
3 inhalers
#200
#180
3 inhalers
#84
3 inhalers
3 inhalers
3 inhalers
#168
#168
#84
#90
#90
#20
#12
#100
3x5mL
3 inhalers
3 inhalers
#168
#84
#400
#84
#90
#100
#200
#180
#180
#168
#168
1 ring
#84
#90
3 inhalers
3 inhalers
#90
#90
#90
#168
#168
#90
#90
#84
#180
#84

Our Price

$210.00
$215.00
$185.00
$245.00
$195.00
$240.00
$335.00
$235.00
$180.00
$295.00
$245.00
$225.00
$225.00
$385.00
$295.00
$215.00
$250.00
$190.00
$155.00

$99.00
$220.00
$175.00
$170.00
$175.00
$315.00
$238.00
$185.00
$410.00
$210.00
$445.00
$190.00
$186.00
$250.00
$150.00
$585.00
$290.00
$205.00
$215.00
$150.00
$240.00
$295.00
$355.00
$180.00
$150.00
$150.00
$270.00
$240.00
$175.00
$195.00
$235.00
$360.00

Drug Name
Livalo

Lumigan
Lumigan

Multaq
Myrbetriq
Myrbetriq*
Nexium

Nexletol
Nexletol*

Nurtec

Onglyza

Otezla*
Pradaxa
Pradaxa*®
Premarin Cream
Premarin Tablets
Ranexa
Ranexa*
Restasis
Restasis
Rybelsus
Simbrinza
Spiriva

Spiriva*

Spiriva Respimat
Stalevo
Strattera

Stiolto Respimat
Symbicort
Symbicort*
Synthroid

Tobradex Eye Ointment

Tradjenta
Tradjenta*
Travatan Z
Travatan Z*
Trelegy Ellipta
Trintellix
Truvada*
Ubrelvy
Vagifem
Valtrex
Ventolin HFA
Vesicare
Viagra*®
Xarelto
Xarelto*
Xifaxan
Xifaxan*®
Xiidra

* Generic Option

Strength
4mg
0.03%
0.01%
400mg
50mg
50mg
40mg
180mg
180mg
oDT
5mg
30mg
150mg
150mg
0.625mg
0.3mg
500mg
500mg
0.05%
0.05%
14mg
1%/0.2%
18 mcg
18mcg
2.5mcg
25/100/200 mg
25 mg
2.5mcg/2.5mcg
200/6mcg
200/6 mcg
0.05mg
0.3%/0.1%
5mg
5mg
0.04%
0.04%
100 or 200mcg
10mg
200/245mg
100mg
10mcg
1 gram
100mcg
5mg
100mg
20mg
20mg
550mg
550mg
5%

Pack Size
#90
3x3mL
3x3mL
#180
#90
#90
#100
#84
#100
#8
#84
#180
#180
#180
1-42gm tube
#84
#180
#200
90 ampules
180 ampules
#90
1x10mL
#90
#90
3 inhalers
#500
#200
3x60 inhalers
3 inhalers
3 inhalers
#90
2x3.5mL
#90
#90
3x5mL
3x5mL
3 inhalers
#84
#90
#10
#24
#180
3 inhalers
#90
#20
#84
#90
#112
#100
#60

**Prices listed are subject to change based on availability. Prices are based on 3 months supply to maximize savings.

Our Price

$190.00
$176.95
$328.95
$510.00
$325.00
$190.00
$185.00
$470.00
$220.00
$335.00
$210.00
$230.00
$335.00
$180.00
$175.00
$175.00
$395.00
$275.00
$260.00
$395.00
$785.00
$205.00
$215.00
$150.00
$297.00
$235.00
$220.00
$335.00
$290.00
$150.00
$150.00
$126.95
$199.00
$175.00
$325.00
$170.00
$355.00
$220.00
$375.00
$410.00
$215.00
$150.00
$150.00
$175.00

$96.00
$215.00
$150.00
$970.00
$270.00
$390.00

The Canadian Medstore is a US company. Our goal is to help Americans find the best price on their prescription medication. We
work with a network of licensed US and international pharmacies to deliver safe and affordable medication directly to our clients.
Safe, Affordable, Worry Free.

www.canadianmedstore.com



