



MEDICATION PRICE GUIDE

Drug Name	Strength	Pack Size	Our Price	Source	Drug Name	Strength	Pack Size	Our Price	Source
Abilify	15mg	#90	\$210.00	International	Livalo (Brand)	4mg	#90	\$190.00	International
Advair Diskus (Brand)	250/50mcg	3 inhalers	\$215.00	International	Lumigan	0.03%	#3x3mL	\$176.95	International
Advair Diskus (Generic)	250/50mcg	3 inhalers	\$185.00	International	Lumigan	0.01%	#3x3mL	\$328.95	International
Advair HFA (Brand)	125/25mcg	3 inhalers	\$245.00	International	Multaq	400mg	#180	\$510.00	International
Advair HFA (Generic)	125/25mcg	3 inhalers	\$195.00	International	Myrbetriq	50mg	#90	\$325.00	International
Alrex	0.2%	3x5mL	\$240.00	International	Myrbetriq (Generic)	50mg	#90	\$190.00	International
Anoro Ellipta	65/25mcg	3 inhalers	\$335.00	International	Nexium	40mg	#100	\$185.00	International
Asacol (Brand)	400mg	#200	\$235.00	International	Nexletol	180mg	#84	\$470.00	International
Asacol (Generic)	400mg	#180	\$180.00	International	Nexletol (Generic)	180mg	#100	\$220.00	International
Asmanex	200mcg	3 inhalers	\$295.00	International	Nurtec	ODT	#8	\$335.00	International
Benicar (Brand)	20mg	#84	\$190.00	International	Onglyza	5mg	#84	\$210.00	International
Breo Ellipta	100mcg	3 inhalers	\$200.00	International	Otezla (Generic)	30mg	#180	\$230.00	International
Breo Ellipta	200mcg	3 inhalers	\$150.00	International	Pradaxa	150mg	#180	\$335.00	International
Breztri	160mcg	3 inhalers	\$385.00	International	Pradaxa (Generic)	150mg	#180	\$150.00	International
Brilinta	90 & 60mg	#168	\$295.00	International	Premarin Cream	0.625mg	#1 tube	\$175.00	International
Brilinta (Generic)	90 & 60mg	#168	\$215.00	International	Premarin Tablets	0.3mg	#84	\$150.00	International
Bystolic	10mg	#84	\$250.00	International	Ranexa (Brand)	500mg	#180	\$395.00	International
Celebrex	200mg	#90	\$190.00	International	Ranexa (Generic)	500mg	#200	\$275.00	International
Cialis (Tadalafil)	5mg	#90	\$155.00	US Supplier	Restasis	0.05%	90 ampules	\$260.00	International
Cialis (Tadalafil)	20mg	#20	\$99.00	US Supplier	Restasis	0.05%	180 ampules	\$395.00	International
Climara	0.05mg	#12	\$220.00	International	Rybelsus	14mg	#90	\$785.00	International
Colchicine	0.06mg	#100	\$175.00	International	Simbrinza	1%/0.2%	1x10mL	\$205.00	International
Combigan	0.2%/5%	3x5mL	\$170.00	International	Spiriva (Brand)	18mcg	#90	\$215.00	International
Combivent (Generic)	20/100mcg	3 inhalers	\$175.00	International	Spiriva (Generic)	18mcg	#90	\$150.00	International
Combivent Respimat	20/100mcg	3 inhalers	\$250.00	International	Spiriva Respimat	2.5mcg	#3 inhalers	\$297.00	International
Corlanor	5mg	#168	\$238.00	International	Stalevo	25/100/200 mg	#500	\$235.00	International
Crestor	40mg	#84	\$185.00	International	Strattera	25 mg	#200	\$220.00	International
Creon 25	25K	#400	\$410.00	International	Stiolto Respimat	2.5mcg	3 inhalers	\$335.00	International
Cymbalta	60mg	#84	\$210.00	International	Symbicort (Generic)	200/6mcg	3 inhalers	\$150.00	International
Dexilant (Brand)	60mg	#90	\$345.00	International	Symbicort (Brand)	200/6 mcg	3 inhalers	\$290.00	International
Dexilant (Generic)	60mg	#100	\$190.00	International	Synthroid	0.05mg	#90	\$120.00	International
Domperidone	10mg	#200	\$186.00	International	Tobradex Eye Ointment	0.3%/0.1%	2x3.5mL	\$126.95	International
Eliquis (Brand)	5mg	#168	\$225.00	International	Tradjenta (Brand)	5mg	#90	\$199.00	International
Eliquis (Generic)	5mg	#168	\$150.00	International	Tradjenta (Generic)	5mg	#90	\$150.00	International
Entresto	24/26mg	#168	\$585.00	International	Travatan Z (Brand)	0.04%	3x5mL	\$325.00	International
Entresto (Generic)	24/26mg	#168	\$290.00	International	Travatan Z (Generic)	0.04%	3x5mL	\$170.00	International
Estring	2mg	#1 ring	\$205.00	International	Trelegy Ellipta	100 or 200mcg	#3 inhalers	\$355.00	International
Farxiga	10mg	#84	\$215.00	International	Trintellix	10mg	#84	\$220.00	International
Farxiga (Generic)	10mg	#84	\$150.00	International	Truvada (Generic)	200/245mg	#90	\$375.00	International
Flovent HFA	220mcg	#3 inhalers	\$240.00	International	Ubrelvy	100mg	#10	\$410.00	International
Incruse Ellipta	62.5mg	#3 inhalers	\$295.00	International	Vagifem	10mcg	#24	\$160.00	International
Invokana	300mg	#90	\$355.00	International	Valtrex	1 gram	#180	\$150.00	International
Januvia	100mg	#84	\$180.00	International	Ventolin HFA	100mcg	3 inhalers	\$150.00	International
Januvia (Generic)	100mg	#84	\$150.00	International	Vesicare	5mg	#90	\$175.00	International
Janumet	50/1000mg	#168	\$150.00	International	Viagra (Generic)	100mg	#20	\$96.00	International
Janumet XR	50/1000	#168	\$270.00	International	Xarelto	20mg	#84	\$215.00	International
Jardiance	25mg	#90	\$240.00	International	Xarelto (Generic)	20mg	#90	\$150.00	International
Jardiance (Generic)	25mg	#90	\$175.00	International	Xifaxan (Brand)	550mg	#112	\$970.00	International
Lexapro	20mg	#84	\$195.00	International	Xifaxan (Generic)	550mg	#100	\$270.00	International
Levitra (Generic)	20mg	#20	\$99.00	International	Xiidra	5%	#60	\$355.00	International
Lialda (Generic)	1.2 g	#180	\$235.00	International					
Linzzess (Brand)	290mcg	#84	\$360.00	International					

*Prices listed are subject to change based on availability. Prices are based on 3 months supply to maximize savings.

The Canadian Medstore is a US company, based in Florida. Our goal is to help Americans find the best price on their prescription medication. We work with a network of licensed US and international pharmacies to deliver safe and affordable medication directly to our clients.

Safe, Affordable, Worry Free.